Name Date

My Schedule

Time Activity Was I safe? rrl?;/dwi:l:? res\:/:c:sfj‘:ul? $
BUS © © © ©

8:00 Morning Work @ @) © ©
8:15 Breakfast © © © ©
8:30 Morning Meeting @) @) S ©
8:45 Morning Meeting @ @) @) ©
9:00 Writing © © © ©
9:15 Writing © S © ©
9:30 Earned Reward Time @) ) @) ©
9:45 ELA Block © © © ©
10:00 ELA Block S © © ©
10:15 ELA Block © © © ©
10:30 ELA Block © © © ©
10:45 Snack/Earned Reward Time @) © © ©
11:15 Math Block ) © © @
11:30 Math Block © © © @
11:45 Math Block @) © © ©
12:00 Lunch/Quiet Time @) © © ©
12:15 Lunch/Quiet Time @) © © ©
12:30 Earned Reward Time © @) @) ©
12:45 $S/Science © © © ©
1:15 Spelling/Vocabulary © © © ©

1:45 Earned Reward Time @) <) @) ©

2:00 Read Aloud S © © ©
2:45 Dismissal @) @) @) ©

Tearned$______  today!




o Artonio

.12/9/ 16

My Friday Schedule

Time Activity Was I safe? :;dwif:? res‘;"::hful? $

BUS @ @ @ @
8:00 Morning Work © & © ©
8:15 Breakfast @ @ @) &
8:30 Morning Meeting @) S © ©
8:45 Morning Meeting @ @ <) @
9:00 Writing ® Ef ©) @
9:15 Weriting @ X @ @
9:30 Earned Reward Time @ @ @ @
9:45 ELA Block @ @ @ @
10:00 Art @ S @
10:15 Art @ @ ®
10:30 ELA Block @ <) &
10:45 Snack/Earned Reward Time @ & @ @
11:15 Math Block @ S <
11:30 Math Block <) @ &
11:45 Math Block © @ S S
12:00 Lunch/Quiet Time > @ @ <
12:15 Lunch/Quiet Time ) & @
12:30 Music I (2
12:45 Music @ "
1:00 Earned Reward Time & © @) )
1:15 Spelling/Vocabulary © @) © ©
1:45 Read Aloud @) © © ©
2:15 School Store/Pack Up
2:45 Dismissal O © © ©

A =

A

Lo} voom for break room

q
!

I earned $__. i today!




